Catalog HY10-1630/US
Introduction
Bladder Accumulators
Parker Hannifin
Global Accumulator Division
United States51
B
la

(230)
3.00
(76)
2.88
(73)
27.88
(708)
1.25
(32)
SAE #24
(1-7/8 - 12)
SAE #6
(9/16 - 18)
120
(55)
BG10B3T01A1 10
(37.9)
54.00
(1372)
3.62
(92)
9.06
(230)
3.00
(76)
2.88
(73)
43.38
(1102)
1.25
(32)
SAE #24
(1-7/8 - 12)
SAE #6
(9/16 - 18)
220
(100)
BG11B3T01A1 11
(41.6)
59.75
(1518)
3.62
(92)
9.06
(230)
3.00
(76)
2.88
(73)
54.12
(1375)
1.25
(32)
SAE #24
(1-7/8 - 12)
SAE #6
(9/16 - 18)
240
(109)
BG15B3T01A1 15
(56.8)
77.62
(1972)
3.62

(245)
3.00
(76)
2.88
(73)
28.36
(720)
2.50
(64)
SAE #24
(1-7/8 - 12)
SAE #6
(9/16 - 18)
200
(91)
BG10B5T1A1 10
(37.9)
55.30
(1405)
3.88
(99)
9.63
(245)
3.00
(76)
2.88
(73)
48.88
(1242)
2.50
(64)
SAE #24
(1-7/8 - 12)
SAE #6
(9/16 - 18)
335
(152)
BG15B5T1A1 15
(56.8)
76.80
(1951)
3.88